Individual Best Times (Masters)

Lewis Archer - (454056) - Halstead Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

27.22
58.81
2:08.42

4:26.72

17:50.69

31.62

1:07.09

2:21.85

5:03.16

1:07.17

FINA Pts

406
443
463
503

494

341

373

412

464

394

Swim
Date

12/03/22
12/03/22
12/03/22
12/03/22

28/10/22

12/03/22

28/10/22

30/10/22

28/10/22

12/03/22

Meet

Essex Masters Championships
Essex Masters Championships
Essex Masters Championships
Essex Masters Championships

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Essex Masters Championships

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Essex Masters Championships

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Sheffield

Basildon

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Basildon

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS948 0
MAS948 0
MAS948 0
MAS948 0
MAS992 0
MAS948 0
MAS992 0
MAS992 0
MAS992 0
MAS948 0
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