## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Lewis Archer - (454056) - Halstead Swimming Club

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.22	406	12/03/22	Essex Masters Championships	Basildon	MAS948	0
100 Freestyle	58.81	443	12/03/22	Essex Masters Championships	Basildon	MAS948	0
200 Freestyle	2:08.42	463	12/03/22	Essex Masters Championships	Basildon	MAS948	0
400 Freestyle	4:26.72	503	12/03/22	Essex Masters Championships	Basildon	MAS948	0
1500 Freestyle	17:50.69	494	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
50 Backstroke	31.62	341	12/03/22	Essex Masters Championships	Basildon	MAS948	0
100 Backstroke	1:07.09	373	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
200 Backstroke	2:21.85	412	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
400 Individual Medley	5:03.16	464	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
100 Individual Medley	1:07.17	394	12/03/22	Essex Masters Championships	Basildon	MAS948	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS